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Coahuila

XHAE-TDT

Coahuila

466

450

96.57%

265

827,888

527,199

30.12%

Coahuila

XHAE-TDT

Nuevo Ledn

466

16

3.43%

0

0

0.00%




Coahuila HAE-TDT  [Coahuila . 466 450 96.57% 597,664 590,077
Coahuila HAE-TDT _ |Nuevo Leén | 46| 16 3.43% 26,123 25,601

XHAE-TDT  [Coahuila | 4 818,488 521,932 212,343 178,463 204,961

XHAE-TDT 9,400 5,267 2,275 1,502 2,039




